L%W%IZS

SCHAUMWEINE 0,11 0,751 WODKA
Blanc Absolut Elyx
n.V. Franciacorta Brut, Antinori 5,50€ 32,00€ Grey Goose
n.V. Veuve Cliquot Brut 1550€  95,00€ Beluga Trans Atlantic
n.V. Veuve Cliquot Rich 17,50€  105,00€
auch als »Infusion« mit Ronnefeldt Tee 18,50€ FILLER
2008 Veuve Cliquot Brut 18,00€  107,00€ Fentimans/Fever Tree/Thomas Henry
2009 Moét & Chandon Brut 23,50€  140,00€ Tonic Water
Rosé Thomas Henry
n.V. Cava Rosé, Bodegas Vilarnau, 6,00€ 35,00€ Ginger Ale/Ginger Beer/Bitter Lemon
n.V. Veuve Cliquot Rosé 18,50€  110,00€
2008 Veuve Cliquot Rosé 20,00€  120,00€ WHIS K( E )Y
2009 Mot & Chandon Rosé 2350 14000¢  Sonnnie WalkerBlack Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
APERITIF 0,11 Glenmorangie 18 Years
Negroni 9.50€ Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years
Basil Smash 9.50€ Balvenie Double Wood 21 Years
Moscow Mule 9,50€ Dalmore 15 Years
Dalmore 18 Years
Campari Orange/Soda 8,50€ Ardbeg 10 Years
Monin Bitter Alkoholfrei 4,50€ Ardbeg Dark Cove
Traubensecco 6,00€

Lagavulin 16 Years
5cl Laphroaig 10 Years
Niepoort Senior Tawny 9,00€

Maker‘s Mark
Lustau Manzanilla 5,50€ Woodford Reserve
Lustau Amontillado 5,50€ Booker's
Martini Bianco 4.50€
Martini Dry 4.50€ Redbreast 12 Years
Redbreast 15 Years
GIN 4cl Jameson
The Duke 7,50€
Gin Sul 8,00€ RUM
Tanqueray Ten 7506 Ron Zacapa Centenario 23
Gin Mare 7506 Ron Zacapa Centenario X.0O.
Monkey 47 850€ Ron Botucal Diplomatico
Hendrick's Gin 8.00€ Havana Club 7 Jahre

El Dorado 21 Years
Appleton Estate 21 Years

U

4cl
8,50€
9,50€
9,50€

0,21
3,00€

3,00€

4cl
7,50€
19,00€
13,50€
8,50€
16,00€
10,50€
16,00€
9,00€
14,00€
9,00€
18,50€

7,50€
8,50€
13,50€

9,50€
12,50€
7,50€

4cl

12,00€
19,50€
9,00€
7,50€
19,00€
21,00€



COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

Hennessy Paradis Imperial

BRANDY
Cardenal Mendoza
Carlos |

TEQUILA

Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

OBSTBRANDE
Etter Williams

Etter Aprikose

Etter Framboise

Etter Weichsel

Etter Vielle Prune

GRAPPA

Nonino Chardonnay Barrique
Jacopo Poli Grappa di Sassicaia
Antinori Grappa di Tignanello

AQUAVIT | KUMMEL
Linie Aquavit

Helbing Kimmel

Helbing Aquavit

LIKORE

Sambuca Molinari

Amaretto di Saronno Originale
Drambui

Chartreuse Jeaunne
Chartreuse Verte
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4cl
7,50€
28,00€
48,00€
110,00€

4cl

7,50€
7,50€

4cl
9,50€
9,50€
9,50€

4cl

12,00€
12,00€
12,00€
12,00€
12,00€

4cl
9,00€
15,00€
11,00€

4cl
4,50€
4,00€
5,50€

4cl
4,50€
4,50€
5,50€
6,50€
6,50€

BIER

Jevervom Fass

Jever Fun

Just Pils, Von Freude
Ale Primeur, Von Freude
Freude IPA, Von Freude

Schofferhofer Weizen naturtriib
Schofferhofer Weizen dunkel
Schofferhofer Weizen alkoholfrei

ALKOHOLFREIE GETRANKE
Coca Cola/Coca Cola Light/Fanta/Sprite
Apfel/Orange/Maracuja/Rhabarber/Johannisbeere
Saftschorle

B-Fresh Limonaden
Granatapfel/Griiner Tee/Zitrone/Ingwer

WASSER
Faschingen medium
Faschingen naturell

KAFFEE
Café Creme
Espresso
Espresso doppelt
Cappuccino

U

0,31

3,90€
Flasche 0,331
3,90€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€
Flasche 0,5 |
4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

0,21
3,20€
3,80€
3,80€

0,331
5,50€

0,751
7,50€
7,50€

3,60€
2,80€
430€
3,80€



